TREND: As president, do you think Donald Trump should - lower taxes on the wealthy, or
not?

Yes No DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 18 76 [
Nov 23, 2016 29 67 4

TREND: As president, do you think Donald Trump should remove regulations on businesses
and corporations, or not?

Yes No DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 34 54 12
Feb 08, 2017 39 49 12
Jan 12, 2017 39 51 10
Nov 23, 2016 38 48 14

TREND: As president, do you think Donald Trump should remove specific regulations
intended to combat climate change, or not?

Yes No DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 27 63 10
Feb 08, 2017 29 61 10
Jan 12, 2017 32 59 9
Nov 23, 2016 31 59 9

TREND: As president, do you think Donald Trump should - support efforts to repeal the
Affordable Care Act, also known as Obamacare, or not?

Yes No DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 43 54 3
Feb 08, 2017 46 50 4
Jan 12, 2017 48 47 5

TREND: Do you support or oppose renegotiating major trade deals with other countries,
even if it means paying more for the products you buy?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 54 38 9
Feb 08, 2017 60 31 8
Nov 23, 2016 64 28 8

TREND: Do you support or oppose increasing federal spending for roads, bridges, mass
transit and other infrastructure?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 87 10 3
Feb 08, 2017 89 9 2

Nov 23, 2016 83 15 2



TREND: Do you support or oppose reducing taxes across the board, even if it means
increasing the deficit?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 31 62 8
Nov 23, 2016 32 60 8

TREND: Do you support or oppose the restarting of the Keystone XL and Dakota Access
pipelines?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 38 51 11
Feb 08, 2017 40 50 11

TREND: Do you support or oppose building a wall along the border with Mexico?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 37 60 3
Feb 08, 2017 38 59 3
Nov 23, 2016 42 55 3

TREND: As you may know, the Mexican government has refused to pay for the border wall.
Would you support or oppose building a wall along the border with Mexico if it was
entirely funded by the U.S. government and citizens?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 33 65 2
Feb 08, 2017 35 63 2

TREND: Do you believe President Trump has too friendly of an attitude towards Russia, too
unfriendly of an attitude towards Russia, or has about the right attitude towards Russia?

Too Too Right

Frndly Unfrndl Att DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 54 2 37 6
Jan 30, 2017 49 3 43 5
Jan 13, 2017 50 4 40 7

TREND: Do you believe President Trump has too friendly of an attitude towards Israel, too
unfriendly of an attitude towards Israel, or has about the right attitude towards Israel?
(* "President-elect")

Too Too Right
Frndly Unfrndl Att DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 19 13 52 16

Jan 13, 2017 16 14 51 19 =



TREND: Do you think that the use of marijuana should be made legal in the United States,
or not?

Yes No DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 59 36 5
Jun 06, 2016 54 41 5
Dec 05, 2012 51 44 5

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing adults to legally use marijuana for medical
purposes i1if their doctor prescribes it?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 93 6 1
Jun 06, 2016 89 9 2

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of President Trump's nomination of Neil Gorsuch to
the Supreme Court?

App Dis DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 50 31 19
Feb 08, 2017 50 30 20

TREND: Do you think that Senate Democrats should: allow a vote on the nomination of Neil
Gorsuch to the Supreme Court or prevent a vote on the nomination of Neil Gorsuch to the
Supreme Court?

Allow Prevent DK/NA
Feb 23, 2017 62 24 14

Feb 08, 2017 65 25 11

TREND: Is your opinion of Vladimir Putin favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

Fav Unfav HvntHrd REF
Feb 23, 2017 7 72 18 3
Jan 30, 2017 9 70 20 1
Jan 13, 2017 9 68 19 4

TREND: Do you support or oppose investigations into the potential links between some of
Donald Trump's campaign advisors and the Russian government?

Sup Opp DK/NA

Feb 23, 2017 72 23 5
Jan 30, 2017 62 32 6



TREND:

important issue,

Do you think that the alleged Russian interference in the 2016 election is a very
a somewhat important issue, a not so important issue, or not an

important issue at all-?

Feb
Jan

23,
30,

TREND:
politicians,
interest as most politicians? (* "President-elect")

Feb
Jan
Jan

23,
26,
10,

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

Very Smwht NotSo NotImp DIDN'T

Imp Imp Imp Atall INTRFR DK/NA
47 18 12 20 1 2
47 20 11 19 1 2

Do you think that President Trump has more conflicts of interest than most
less conflicts of interest, or about the same amount of conflicts of

More Less Same DK/NA
57 11 29 3

54 12 32 2

52 10 35 4 *

TREND: When it comes to presidential elections, which do you believe is the biggest

problem:

Feb
Feb

23,
08,

TREND:
safe as you did before?

Feb
Feb
Jan
Jan
Nov

23,
08,
26,
10,
22,

voter fraud,

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

voter suppression, or outside interference?

Voter Voter Outside
Fraud Supprn Intrfrn DK/NA

31 33 28 7
30 33 29 7

Does the election of Donald Trump make you feel more safe, less safe, or just as

More Less JustAs

Safe Safe Safe DK/NA
27 51 21 1

33 50 16 1

28 45 26 1

27 45 27 1

29 39 32 1



